Insulated lightning protection
for roof structures
2 OBO
02
 T
B
S
 P

mm
Dimen-
sion H
1000
mm
Length
4000
5402 86 4
Item no.
400.000
kg/100 pc.
Weight
1
Units
Pack
 101 3B-4500  40/ 16/ 10  2500  1000  1000  4500 5402 86 6480.0001
 101 3B-5000  40/ 16/ 10  3000  1000  1000  5000 5402 86 8550.0001
 101 3B-5500  40/ 16/ 10  3500  1000  1000  5500 5402 87 0630.0001
 101 3B-6000  40/ 16/ 10  4000  1000  1000  6000 5402 87 2700.0001
 101 3B-6500  40/ 16/ 10  4500  1000  1000  6500 5402 87 4780.0001
 101 3B-7000  40/ 16/ 10  5000  1000  1000  7000 5402 87 6850.0001
 101 3B-7500  40/ 16/ 10  5500  1000  1000  7500 5402 87 8930.0001
 101 3B-8000  40/ 16/ 10  5500  1500  1000  8000 5402 88 01000.0001
isFang-3B threaded rod
Threaded rod to fasten 1, 2 or 3 FangFix concrete bases with tripod stand. To mount the thread-
ed rods, the edge protection must be drilled.
isFang 3B-G1